
6

3

Mathematics 3

4

3-4

3

3

3

3

3

3

ENG 201, 202, 205, 206, 208, 209, 234; PHI 101; REL 201

VI. Social and Behavioral Sciences

Social & 

Behavioral

Science

AFAM U201; ANTH U102; ECON U221, U222; GEOG U101, 

U103; POLI U101, U320; PSYC U101; SOCY U101; WGST 

U101

ANT 101; ECO 210, 211; GEO 101; MAT 120; PSC 201; 

PSY 201; SOC 101

English

Speech

ART 101, 107, 108; MUS 105; THE 101, 105

Math, Logic, 

and/or Natural 

Science

HIST U101, U102, U105, U106 HIS 104, 105, 201, 202

VII. General Ed. Electives
Any course from any section above or ASLG U102; CHIN 102; 

FREN U102; SPAN U102; LIBR U201

General  Ed.

Electives

ASLG U101; CHIN  U101; GERM  U101; SPAN  U101 FRE 101; GER 101; SPA 101
Foreign 

Language

Fine Arts, 

Humanities 

and/or History

Any course in Fine Arts or History listed above or AMST U101, 

U102; ENGL U208, U250, U252, U275, U279, U280, U283, 

U289, U290, U291; FILM U240; PHIL U102,

U211; RELG U103; SOST U201

ENGL U101, U102; HONS U101

SPCH U201, U201R

MATH U102, U120, U121, U122

ASTR U111/L; BIOL U101/L, U102/L, U110/L, U242/L; CHEM 

U101/L, U106/L, U109/L, U111/L, U112/L; GEOG U201/L; 

GEOL U101/L, U102/L, U103/L, U121/123/L; PHYS U101/L, 

U201/L, U202/L, U211/L, U212/L

MAT 103, 109, 110, 120 130

SPC 205

ENG 101, 102

AST 101; BIO 101, 102, 105, 216; CHM 105, 106, 107, 110, 111; 

PHS 101; PHY 201, 202, 221, 222

Williamsburg Technical College

Transfer Articulation Agreement
800 University Way, Spartanburg, SC 29303

864-503-5246 * 1-800-277-8727 * (fax) 864-503-5727

admissions@uscupstate.edu * www.uscupstate.edu 

Bachelor of Arts in Theatre

USC Upstate Credits 
Williamsburg Technical College

Recommended course transfer equivalencies**

I. Communication

Natural 

Science

(w/lab)

Any course in Mathematics or Natural Science  listed above or: 

ASTR U111; BIOL U206, U240, U270; SHEM U106; ECON 

U291; GEOG U202; GEOL U104, U120, U121, U131, U241; 

LOGC U205, U207; MATH U126, U127, U141, U142, U202, 

U231; PHYS U101; PSYC U225; SOCY U201

AST 101; CHEM 107; MAT 110, 111, 120, 140, 141, 211, 220; 

PHS 101; PHI 105

III. Information Technology

Info Tech
CSCI U138, U150; DGST U101; INFO U101, U102; MUSC 

U162
CPT 170

V. Foreign Language and Culture
The minimum acceptable level of competency of the 101 level of a language. Students who plae in the 102 or higher level of a language satisfy the language requirement but will have 

additional hours in general education electives, if hours are required by their degree program.

IV. Fine Arts, Humanities & History

Fine Arts

History

6

AFAM U204; ARTH U101, U105, U106; MUSC U110, U140; 

THEA U161, U170

II. Mathematics, Logic, & Natural Sciences
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Major Requirements

18

21

21

6

3

12-18

11-17

Total USC Upstate hours required for graduation 120

Must complete 

two courses

SPCHU340; COMM U350; THEA U378, U382, U399; 

ENGL U405, U406, U422

Electives to be taken at GTC or USC Upstate

** Please refer to the transfer guide in the USC Upstate catalog, pages 22-23 at http://www/uscupstate.edu/academics/catalog  for complete transfer options.

Senior Seminar

THEA U260, U310, U378, U379, U380, U384, U400

Concentration

GROUP A: 

Performance

GROUP B: 

Production

Major 

Requirements
THEA U300, U301, U373, U377, U385, U386 

THEA U261, U370, U374, U375, U376, U402, U473

Supporting Courses

Cognate or Minor
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