

Williamsburg Technical College Transfer Articulation Agreement

800 University Way, Spartanburg, SC 29303 864-503-5246 * 1-800-277-8727 * (fax) 864-503-5727 admissions@uscupstate.edu * www.uscupstate.edu

Bachelor of Arts in Theatre

USC Upstate		Credits	Williamsburg Technical College Recommended course transfer equivalencies**
I. Communi	cation		
English	ENGL U101, U102; HONS U101	6	ENG 101, 102
Speech	SPCH U201, U201R	3	SPC 205
II. Mathema	tics, Logic, & Natural Sciences		
Mathematics	MATH U102, U120, U121, U122	3	MAT 103, 109, 110, 120 130
Natural Science (w/lab)	ASTR U111/L; BIOL U101/L, U102/L, U110/L, U242/L; CHEM U101/L, U106/L, U109/L, U111/L, U112/L; GEOG U201/L; GEOL U101/L, U102/L, U103/L, U121/123/L; PHYS U101/L, U201/L, U202/L, U211/L, U212/L	4	AST 101; BIO 101, 102, 105, 216; CHM 105, 106, 107, 110, 111; PHS 101; PHY 201, 202, 221, 222
Math, Logic, and/or Natural Science	Any course in Mathematics or Natural Science listed above or: ASTR U111; BIOL U206, U240, U270; SHEM U106; ECON U291; GEOG U202; GEOL U104, U120, U121, U131, U241; LOGC U205, U207; MATH U126, U127, U141, U142, U202, U231; PHYS U101; PSYC U225; SOCY U201	3-4	AST 101; CHEM 107; MAT 110, 111, 120, 140, 141, 211, 220; PHS 101; PHI 105
III. Informat	ion Technology	•	
Info Tech	CSCI U138, U150; DGST U101; INFO U101, U102; MUSC U162	3	CPT 170
IV. Fine Arts	s, Humanities & History		
Fine Arts	AFAM U204; ARTH U101, U105, U106; MUSC U110, U140; THEA U161, U170	3	ART 101, 107, 108; MUS 105; THE 101, 105
History	HIST U101, U102, U105, U106	3	HIS 104, 105, 201, 202
Fine Arts, Humanities and/or History	Any course in Fine Arts or History listed above or AMST U101, U102; ENGL U208, U250, U252, U275, U279, U280, U283, U289, U290, U291; FILM U240; PHIL U102, U211; RELG U103; SOST U201	3	ENG 201, 202, 205, 206, 208, 209, 234; PHI 101; REL 201
The minimum acceptai	_anguage and Culture ble level of competency of the 101 level of a language. Students who play eral education electives, if hours are required by their degree program.	ae in the 102 o	r higher level of a language satisfy the language requirement but will have
Foreign Language	ASLG U101; CHIN U101; GERM U101; SPAN U101	3	FRE 101; GER 101; SPA 101
VI. Social a	nd Behavioral Sciences		
Social & Behavioral Science	AFAM U201; ANTH U102; ECON U221, U222; GEOG U101, U103; POLI U101, U320; PSYC U101; SOCY U101; WGST U101	6	ANT 101; ECO 210, 211; GEO 101; MAT 120; PSC 201; PSY 201; SOC 101
VII. Genera	l Ed. Electives		
General Ed. Electives	Any course from any section above or ASLG U102; CHIN 102; FREN U102; SPAN U102; LIBR U201	3	

Major Requirements				
Major Requirements	THEA U300, U301, U373, U377, U385, U386	18		
Concentration				
GROUP A: Performance	THEA U261, U370, U374, U375, U376, U402, U473	21		
GROUP B: Production	THEA U260, U310, U378, U379, U380, U384, U400	21		
Supporting	Courses			
•	SPCHU340; COMM U350; THEA U378, U382, U399; ENGL U405, U406, U422	6		
Senior Seminar		3		
Cognate or Minor		12-18		
Electives to be taken at GTC or USC Upstate		11-17		
Total USC Upstate hours required for graduation		120		

^{**} Please refer to the transfer guide in the USC Upstate catalog, pages 22-23 at http://www/uscupstate.edu/academics/catalog for complete transfer options.

2

Catalog 2019-20